Solar Water Heating
Clean Green Energy
G r e e n  T e c h n o l o g i e s
H igh    efficie       n c y,  re  n ewable       e n erg   y  a n d  low    emissio       n s
Advanced Heating
& Hot Water Systems
HTP Made In A
m

– Robust 316L stainless steel tank eliminates the need for anode rods
– Vents in inexpensive, easy to install PVC or CPVC pipe, with combined vent lengths up
   to 200' in 3" pipe and combined vent lengths up to 85' in 2" for the 130 models
– Eligible for tax credits and utility company rebates
– 7 year limited warranty
Stainless Steel •  Solar •  Gas Fired Back-Up • Water Heater
Phoenix
Model
Input
Modulation GAL. First Hr.
Rating
Height/
Diameter
Freight
Weight
PH199-119S* 40,000–199,000 119 335 gal 74"/ 27" 405 lbs
PH130-119S* 35,000–130,000 119 257 gal 74"/ 27" 405 lbs
PH199-80S 40,000–199,000 80 314 gal 72"/ 23" 235 lbs
PH130-80S 35,000–130,000 80 227 gal 72"/ 23" 235 lbs
*SNHX (Solar No Heat Exchanger) Versions Available
Versa-Hydro Solar
– The tank loses only ½ ˚ F per
   hour when the burner is off

A limited Lifetime Protection Plan gives users peace of mind that
their investment is backed by the industry’s strongest warranty. Thick
CFC-free foam insulation provides superior heat retention and durability.
Encased in an attractive silver colored jacket, the SuperStor Solar Tank
will look good while providing many years of worry-free performance.
Stainless Steel Long Lasting!
Best Warranty!
ULTRA
SSU tanks with preheat, water heater backup
Model GAL. Height/
Diameter
Freight
Weight
Recomm.
Flow Rate
SSU-20 20 27"/ 19.25" 60 lbs 8
SSU-20PH (pool) 20 27"/ 19.25" 60 lbs 8
SSU-30 30 39.5"/ 19.25" 72 lbs 8
SSU-45 45 52.5"/ 19.25" 88 lbs 10
SSU-60 60 52.5"/ 23.25" 110 lbs 10
SSU-80 80 72"/ 23.25" 139 lbs 12
SSU-119 119 74"/ 27" 206 lbs 14
SB tanks with boiler backup
Model GAL. Height/
Diameter
Freight
Weight
1st Draw
65º Rise
SSU-60SB 60 52.5"/ 23.25" 120 lbs 40 Gal.
SSU-80SB 80 72"/ 23.25" 151 lbs 60 Gal.
SSU-119SB 119 74"/ 27" 220 lbs 90 Gal.
SE tanks with electric backup
Model GAL. Height/
Diameter
Freight
Weight
1st Draw
65º Rise
SSU-60SE 60 52.5"/ 23.25" 115 lbs 40 Gal.
SSU-80SE 80 72"/ 23.25" 146 lbs 60 Gal.
SSU-119SE 119 74"/ 27" 215 lbs 90 Gal. 25
Years
Market
Leadership
For Over

Backup; DW = Double Wall; SE = Solar Electric;
NHX = No Heat Exchanger; DB = Drain Back;
DBX = Drain Back with Exchanger;  S = Solar
(most tanks are available in these variations)
Robust 316L stainless steel
tank eliminates the need
for anode rodsHTP Pool Heater SSU-20PH
Drain Back Tank
Contender SE model tanks with electric backup
Model GAL. Height/
Diameter
Freight
Weight
1st Draw
65º Rise
SSC-50SE 50 46.5"/ 23" 172 lbs 20 Gal.
SSC-80SE 80 71.25"/ 23" 234 lbs 38 Gal.
SSC-119SE 119 64"/ 28" 333 lbs 70 Gal.
Contender SB model tanks with boiler backup
Model GAL. Height/
Diameter
Freight
Weight
1st Draw
65º Rise
SSC-80SB 80 71.25"/ 23" 286 lbs 38 Gal.
SSC-119SB 119 64"/ 28" 367 lbs 70 Gal.
Contender SSC tanks with preheat, water heater backup
Model GAL. Height/
Diameter
Freight
Weight
115º F
65˚F ΔT
SSC-35 35 36.25"/ 23" 141 lbs 152 GPH
SSC-50 50 46.5"/ 23" 170 lbs 258 GPH
SSC-80 80 71.25"/ 23" 232 lbs 270 GPH
SSC-119 119 64"/ 28" 331 lbs 364 GPH
– Virtually maintenance free operation
– Quality construction: a highly efficient
   cupronickel heat exchanger boasts
    excellent heat transfer properties, while

Tank size, some sizes have a heat
exchanger option (see Chart)
Drain Back systems are a smart choice. The Drain Back Tank allows the
solar collectors to drain all the water from collectors and related pipe
connections into a reservoir to protect the system from either freezing
or overheating. HTP's Drain Back system also has fewer components,
so maintenance is greatly reduced.
Stainless Steel
Stainless Steel SSU Drainback series
Model Model with
Heat Exchanger
GAL. Height/
Diameter
Freight
Weight (lbs)
SSU-10DB SSU-10DBX 10 19"/ 19.25" 31 39
SSU-15DB SSU-15DBX 15 23"/ 19.25" 33 41
SSU-20DB SSU-20DBX 20 27"/ 19.25" 37 45
SSU-30DB – 30 33.75"/ 19.25" 49 –
SSU-40DB – 40 52.5"/ 19.25" 61 –
SSU-60DB – 60 52.5"/ 23.25" 89 –
– SSU-80DBX 80 72"/ 23.25" – 136